09/64
Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
Instrument Transformers
Through-type CT/CC3M
AF00-107
Notes: *1 Busbar mounting brackets are sold separately. When ordering, specify
the CT type number and rated primary current. If the rated primary

10X: 1000A
50X: 5000A
� Type number nomenclature
Basic type
Burden
1:   5VA
2: 15VA
3: 40VA
� Ordering information
Specify the following:
1. Type number
2. Busbar mounting bracket if required.
    Primary current
Instrument Transformers
Through-type CT/CC3M
09/66
Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
Instrument Transformers
Through-type CT/CC3M
CC3M1: 150 to 300A    CC3M2: 200 to 300A
CC3M3: 300 to 500A
CC3M1: 150 to 300A    CC3M2: 200 to 300A
CC3M3: 300 to 500A
75 46
7
34
61
7.5
R2
14
90
107
Slit for 2-M6
screw mounting
10
7
55
26 2.
0
11
7
k
M5 screw 46 M5 screw
7
34
61
12 103
55
118
135
Slit for 2-M6
screw mounting
84
.5
14
32
.5
2.
0
77R2
k
CC3M1: 400 to 600A    CC3M2: 400 to 750A CC3M1: 400 to 600A    CC3M2: 400 to 750A
CC3M2: 150A
CC3M3: 200, 250A
CC3M2: 150A
CC3M3: 200, 250A
CC3M2: 800A    CC3M3: 600 to 800A CC3M2: 800A    CC3M3: 600 to 800A
61 46
7
34